
For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – Sales Calendar
Further nominations are now being accepted. RECEIVAL DEADLINES ALL LIVEWEIGHT & APPRAISAL CATTLE 9AM

LIVESTOCK SALES
CATTLE 1700

BOYANUP

450 Beef steers:
Munroe Holdings 6 Charolais cross steers, 550-600kg 22-24 months
Parclay Contracting 8 Charolais cross steers, 560-580kg 20-22 months
Munroe Holding 30 Simangus steers, 460-520kg 18-20 months
LG & CJ Robinson 30 Angus steers, 460-480kg 18-20 months
Perron Development 11 Angus steers, 480-500kg 18-20 months
D Howie 5 Romagnola steers, 500-520kg 18-20 months
Bay Point Holdings 23 Angus steers,460-480kg 16-18 months
KW & NG Prowse 12 Angus steers, 440-460kg 16-18 months
Ben Ford 11 Red Angus steers, 460-480kg 16-18 months
RP Bass 7 Red Angus steers, 440-460kg 16-18 months
AT & RJ Longbottom 7 Red Angus steers, 380-400kg 16-18 months
E2E Farming 14 Angus cross steers, 300-320kg 14-16 months
RT & R Hoare 11 Angus steers, 400-420kg 14-16 months
IG & SB Rutherford 65 Angus steers, 300-380kg 12-14 months
N Dilkes 13 Charolais steers, 300-320kg 12-14 months
R & R Robinson 11 Murray Grey steers, 380-400kg 12-14 months
L & M Ierace 10 Angus steers, 400-420kg 12-14 months
IJ & MP Sharpe 8 Angus steers, 400-420kg 12-14 months
Pat Terpstra 20 Angus-Limousin cross steers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
WR & DM Vernon 13 Murray Grey steers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
D Bruce & Sons 20 Charolais steers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
Rainbow Jungle 12 Murray Grey steers, 300-320kg 10-12 months
Stuart Henry 10 Charolais cross steers, 380-420kg 10-12 months
Stuart Henry 10 Angus steers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
Mooroo Grazing 4 Murray Grey steers, 340-360kg 10-12 months
Camden Hill Grazing 20 Simangus steers, 340-400kg 8-10 months
AT & RJ Longbottom 20 Red Angus steers, 320-340kg 8-10 months
J & I Cilemanoff 10 Limousin cross steers, 380-400kg 8-10 months
A & M Jacob 10 Angus steers, 320-340kg 8-10 months
SL Hughes 6 Red Angus steers, 340-360kg 8-10 months
GE & NA Lavender 6 Murray Grey steers, 260-280kg 8-10 months
J Buchanan 5 Angus-Shorthorn cross steers, 260-280kg 8-10 months
Serenity Park Chalets 4 Angus/Murray Grey steers, 280-300kg 8-10 months
GR & CJ McShane 8 Angus cross steers, 360-380kg 6-8 months
Camelot Pastoral 7 Red Angus steers, 280-300kg 6-8 months
Melvin Hettner 15 Murray Grey bulls, 240-260kg 8-10 months
400 Beef heifers:
Youda Racing Stables 12 Angus heifers, 480-500kg 18-20 months
D Howie 4 Romagnola heifers, 460-480kg 18-20 months
JL & J Gibbs 25 Poll Hereford heifers, 320-380kg 16-18 months
Vasse Transport 14 Murray Grey Heifers, 360-380kg 14-16 months
MAM & PR Martin 11 Angus heifers, 380-400kg 14-16 months
Alcoa Farmlands 120 Angus heifers, 380-420kg 12-14 months
IG & SB Rutherford 50 Angus heifers, 300-380kg 12-14 months
Pat Terpstra 20 Angus-Limousin cross heifers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
D Bruce & Sons 20 Charolais heifers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
WR & DM Vernon 13 Murray Grey heifers, 360-380kg 10-12 months 
Stuart Henry 10 Charolais cross heifers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
Stuart Henry 10 Angus heifers, 360-380kg 10-12 months
Camden Hill Grazing 20 Simangus heifers, 340-400kg 8-10 months
GE & NA Lavender 18 Murray Grey heifers, 260-280kg 8-10 months
Melvin Hettner 15 Murray Grey heifers, 240-260kg 8-10 months
J & I Cilemanoff 10 Limousin cross heifers, 380-400kg 8-10 months

400 Beef heifers:
A & M Jacob 10 Angus heifers, 300-320kg 8-10 months
SL Hughes 8 Red Angus heifers, 320-340kg 8-10 months
Camelot Pastoral 12 Red Angus heifers, 280-300kg 6-8 months
GR & CJ McShane 5 Angus cross heifers, 360-380kg 6-8 months
Serenity Park Chalets 6 Angus heifers, 120-140kg 3-4 months
120 First cross heifers:
M Tosana 36 Angus-Friesian steers 18-20 months
MR & JL Piggott 20 Angus-Friesian steers 18-20 months
KG & K Tyrrell 15 Hereford-Friesian steers 16-18 months
VR & E Pitter 10 Angus-Friesian steers 16-18 months
R & R Robinson 9 Angus-Friesian steers 16-18 months
Dardanup Citrus 4 Angus-Friesian steers 16-18 months
L Stackhouse 17 Angus-Friesian steers 14-16 months
MJ Lindsay & Co 15 Angus-Friesian steers 14-16 months
700 Dairy steers: 
Murph’s Maintenance 54 Friesian steers 22-26 months
Dudinalup Pastoral Co 30 Friesian steers 22-24 months
M Tosana 18 Friesian steers 18-20 months
CR & AL Dimasi 14 Friesian steers 18-20 months
M & W Sewell 8 Friesian steers 18-20 months
HD & AL Lindberg 44 Friesian steers 16-18 months
YM Mews 40 Friesian steers 16-18 months
KG & K Tyrrell 32 Friesian steers 16-18 months
Harvey River Estate 24 Friesian steers 16-18 months
RE & LM Clarke 20 Friesian steers 16-18 months
H McKenny 15 Friesian steers 16-18 months
AJS Pastoral 14 Friesian steers 16-18 months
VR & E Pitter 10 Friesian steers 16-18 months
H & A Norton 10 Friesian steers 16-18 months
K Sorgiovanni 24 Friesian steers 14-16 months
D & A Campbell 13 Friesian steers 12-14 months
Willow Hills Farm 13 Friesian steers 10-12 months
JR & AM Hohnen 12 Friesian steers 10-12 months
CT Blakers 30 Friesian steers 8-10 months
Willow Hills Farm 18 Friesian steers 8-10 months
Kingsley McSwain 13 Friesian steers 8-10 months
Stocksfield Farm 4 Friesian steers 8-10 months
GW & MV Smith 40 Friesian steers 6-8 months
CA Panetta 33 Friesian steers 6-8 months
WL Olsthoorn 60 Friesian steers 6-8 months
Stockfield 29 Friesian steers 6-8 months
Uduc Brook 20 Friesian steers 6-8 months
A & AE Walker 10 Friesian steers 6-8 months
Negus Enterprises 35 Friesian steers 4-6 months
Willow Hills Farm 20 Friesian steers 4-6 months
West & Haggerty 15 Friesian steers 4-6 months
60 First cross heifers:
KG & K Tyrrell 12 Hereford-Friesian heifers 16-18 months
J & C & R Drennan 25 Angus-Friesian heifers 10-12 months 
Peninsula Downs 25 Angus-Friesian heifers 8-10 months
3 Breeders:
Perron Development 3 Angus-Brahman cross 2nd calver cows with calves at foot

STORE CATTLE SALE
Friday 19th November 2021      Commencing at 1pm

Liveweight beef cattle will be interfaced (sequential) sold on 

1700 CATTLE 1700
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